## महाराष्ट्र राष्ट्रीय विधि विद्यापीठ मुंबई

## MAHARASHTRA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY MUMBAI



NLUM/EST/01/907/2018-02

05th March 2024

## **OFFICE ORDER**

In pursuance of the approval in File No. NLUM/EST/01/964/2022 dt. 04.03.2024, the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor is pleased to constitute the Students' Discipline Committee with the following members for one year from the date of this order with immediate effect:

Sl. No.	Name	Nominated as
1.	Mr. Amit Kumar, Assistant Professor, MNLU Mumbai.	Chairperson
2.	Dr. Vaibhav Sonule, Public Relation Officer cum Placement Officer, MNLU Mumbai.	Member
3.	Dr. Damodar Hake, Assistant Professor, MNLU Mumbai.	Member
.4.	Mr. Abhijit More, Assistant Professor, MNLU Mumbai.	Member
5.	Mr. Sangram Jadhav, Assistant Professor, MNLU Mumbai.	Member
6.	Mr. Sham Gulve, Assistant Professor, MNLU Mumbai.	Member
7.	Ms. Dipali Ahire, D.E.O (Administration), MNLU Mumbai	Member Secretary



Dr. Pratapsinh B. Salunke Registrar (I/c.)

103/2024

## Copy to:

- 1. Office of the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.
- 2. HoD (UG & PG).
- 3. OSD (Finance).
- 4. Assistant Registrar (Administration & Academic).
- 5. All above concerned.
- 6. All Teaching & Non-Teaching Staff of MNLU Mumbai.
- 7. Student Affairs to circulate among the students.